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Battery «cell parameters
Batter v cell type LiFePO4 LiFePC4 LiFePO4 LiFePO4
Rated wvoltage 32V 3.2V 32V 3.2
Rated capacity 1851F 1651F 1631P 1631P
Voltage range 2.8V-3.65V 2.8V-3.66V 2.8V-3.66V 2.8V-3.65V
Certfi cation UN38.30UL197YIECE2619
Product parameters
Rated wvoltage 48V B1.2V 48 B1.2V
Seria |/Paralle | 1851F 16531F 1651P 1631P
Working voltage range ITeS-E 4 400-BE 4 378584 400-EE.4Y
Charge voltage BN-B1.TEW B4 aBR 2 BB TRV B4 an-ER 2
Floating ¢ harge voltage B0.2BV-B1V BI85 4 B0.2EV-BAY BIENV-EA4
Rated capacity 1204h 1204h 2404h 24040
Energy 4.3KWH B 12KWH 9.6KWH 10.24KWH
Rated ¢ harge cument 100AM 504, 100AME0A 100472008 100A2004
Peak c hamge current 10041504 10041504 100472008 10042004
Rated dizcharge cument 10041 5048 100415048 100420048 10042004
Peak discharge cument 100415048 10045048 1004720048 100AZ2004
Prod uct dimension{W=0*H) ER0*4TE*1 BOMM 65074 75=150MM G20500%1 50 MM 1070FE20%1 B30MM
Prod uct weig ht BTKIS BOKG 120K 120K
Other parameters
C harge temperat ure 0-56°C
D ischarge temperat ure -10-65C
Optimum temperat ure 1525°C
Cooling method Matural coaing
IP rating IF20
Relative humidity 5%-05%
A fitude =2000M
Cyde life =4000 cydle@B0% D00 , 0.6C/0EC | 25°C

Communication interfaces

CANZ 0RS488/R5232

Protection Ower temperat ure | over cument , over voltage | | naulation and other multip le protection et .
De=ign  Iifetime LCOM optional)
Paralle | Capability =10 years

Maximum 15 units (Recommended =5 units)
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312V 100 ah 312V 160 ah 312V 200 ah 31.2V280 ah

Simple and comvenient installation, such as 51.2%1004h battery pack;Each svstemfrom 1 to 16 and from 5.12KWh to 81.92K0Wh!
sers can easily plug in and enjoy the full power of energy storage produds, and with a full set ofwell-cut, fit cables, all customers

will be exquisite safe and reliable link design when installing this power system.

51.2/1004h 18 sets §1.82kWh parallel diagram B1.2%100ah 512V 300ah &12val0ah £12V800ah

Select the indusiry brand high performance lithium iron
phosphate cell,

4000 cycles, service life canreach more than 10 years,
Lowcomprehensive operating cost

omnidirectional
Manage and protect the battery, so thatthe battery is
y always safe

Dperate efficienthy.

@ Perfect BMS protection and control function,

Can be added touch LCD display, reaHime view data

1 and
Running state, accurate control of all batteny information.
LcD

Uniform battery box model design, noneedto press fixed
The combination of battery boxes is arranged in s equence, with
sirong versatility.

Support CAMZ 0, R3485 R3232 communication protocols,
Canmeet a variety of different brands and styles of irverter

Usein combination.

Standard modular, truly realize wirgless disassembly
Combination, convenient disassembly and assembly, simple
and beautiful prod




Shenzhen Solarlink new energy co.,Ltd

@ .

Product appearance .
Battery pack unit

Unit voltage/capacity rating 45V 10040 45 16040 43V 20040 45V 28040
Types of batteries, LiFePO4 LiFePO4 LiFeP04 LiFePO4
Battery box configuration 1651P 1651P 1831P 1851P
Battery Case size 530%423*185mm BE1%423230mm BE1*425°27Tmm TTE*425%282mm
Battery boxweight 47T 3K BT KG 898 G 118.1 KG
Maximum number of 18P 15F 18P 18P

16 sets of parallel system parameters
The rated voltage Ay 43 43V 48V
Operating voltage range F7TEVtobd 7Y 375V to B4 TRV I7T.EV to B4.TEY 376V to B4 TRV
Charging voltage range 37 EViaB4 TRV 375V o 5475V 37T EVioB4.7EY A7 EV o B4 7RV
System to code mode Automatically to code Automaticallyto code Automatically to code Automatically to code
Maminal capacity 1600 Ah 2580 Ah 3200 A0 4430 AR
The rated power 76.8 kWh 1228 kWh 1683.56 KWh 215 KWh
Recommend Charging current J20 A B12 A a4l A 095 A
Maximum charging current 1600 A 1600 A 24004 2400 A

Rated discharge current 1600 A 1600 A 24004 24004
Maximum discharge current 1600 A 16004 24004 2400 A
Product size 896*630*1572 mm B00~631*1828 mm S00*531*2204 mm S00*TTE=2244 mm
The product weight Te2 kg 1080 kg 1445 kg 1897 kg
The other parameters
Charging temperature range OtoB0C

Discharge temperature range -20to B0 T

operating temperature 151027

Coaoling way

Matural cooling

Warking relative humidity

5%-95%.

Cycle life

=4000 times @80%00D, 0.5C/05C, 251

Communication methods

CANZ.0/R3488 / RS232

Protection function

Over temperature, over current, short circuit, over charge, over discharge, etc

Type of display

LCD touch screen, S0C indicator, ete. to be seledted on demand

Design service life

10 years ormare

certification

UM38.3/ MSDSMUL1ST3/ IECE2619/ ROHSICE

Other requirements

OEM,ODM,OBM,CMT
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Product DC512100 DC512160 DC512200 DC512280
e s - -8 g
Product
Battery pack unit
Unit vottage/capacity rating B12W100 ah B1.2WV 180 ah £1.2W 200 ah 512V 280 ah
Types of batteries, LiFePOd LiFeP04d LiFeP0d LiFePO4
Battery box configuration 1831P 1651P 1651P 1851P
Battery Case size B307423*198mm 881423 230mm BT 428527 Tmm TTE=428=282mm
Battery box weight 485 KG TOEKG 93.5KG 123.8 KG
Maximum parallel 16P 16P 16P 18P
16 sets of parallel system parameters
Therated voltage B12V 812V 812V 812V
Operating voltage range 40Vio kg 4V 40W to &5 .4V 40V io B34V 40Vt B4V
Charging voltage range A0V to B34V 40 to B3 4V A0V to B34V 40V to B8 4V
System code mode Automatically to code Automaticallyto code Automaticallyto code Automatically to code
Maminal capacity 1600 Ah 2560 Ah 3200 AR 4430 AR
The rated power 81.9kWh 131.1 KWWh 163.8 KWWh 2294 KWh
Recommend charging current 3204 5124 G404 95 A
Maximum charging current 1600 A 1600 A 2400 A 24004
Rated discharge current 1600 A 1600 A 24004 2400 A
Maximum discharge current 1600 A 1600 A 2400 A 2400 A
Product size 96 630°1572 mm B00681*1828 mm S00581*2204 mm S00*TTE"2244 mm
The product weight 795 kg 1131 kg 15811 kg 1887 kg
The other parameters
Charging temperature range OtoB0C
Discharge temperature range -20toB0 T
operating temperature 151027

Cooling way

Matural cooling

Waorking relative humidity

5%-95%.

Cycle life

24000 times @80%D0D, 0.5C/05C, 251

Communication methods

CANZ.0/ R3488 /1 R3232

Protection function

Over temperature, over current, short circuit, over charge, over discharge, etc

Type of display

LCD touch screen, S0C indicator, etc. to be seledted on demand

Design service life

10 years ormore

certification

UM38.3/ MSDEUL1973/ IECE2819/ ROHSCE

Other requirements

OEM,ODM,OBM,CMT
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Poeitive Air Circuit-breaker MNegative

Address 50C Communication  Start-switch
Interface
™, I —
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Upto 15 pardlel units
are supported
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i 1331
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Standard chassis design makes the assembly

comvenient and fast Combined products can
meet the needs of different capadty and power.

brands are selected, with cycle life of 4000
L 4| a@nd service life of maore than 10 years.
The comprehensive opemtion cost is low,

3 High performance LFP battery cells of major

With Perfect BMS protection function and
all-round control system the battery can
rum safely and efficiently.

CAMZO, R5485 and R5232 communication
protocols are supported, and inverters of
various brands can be matched.
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Product model KJ048100 KD051100 KJ048200 KJ051200
Product demo

Batter y cell type LiFePC4 LiFePO4 LiFePO4 LiFePO4
Rated voltage 3.2v 3.2V 3.2v v
Rated capacity 1551P 1651P 1651P 1651P
Voltage range 2.8V-3.65V 2.8V-3.65V 2.8V-3.65V 2BV-3.65V
Certification UM3Z8.3,/UL197 3/1ECE2619

Rated voltage 48V 512 KWl 48W 512y
Serial/Parallel 1551P 1651P 1551P 1651P
Working voltage range 37.5V-584V A0V-5E4Y 37.5V-584V A0V-58.4V
Charge volage 31V-51.73V 3. 4V-55.2 31W-5L.T5W A-55.2V
Floating charge voltage 50.25V-51v 53.6V-54.4Y 50.25V-51V 53.6V-54.4Y
Rated capacity 1004h 1004k 2008h 20040
Energy 4.8KWH 512KWH 9.6KWH 1024K0WH
Rated charge current 1004 1004 1004 1004
Peak charge current 1004 1004 1004 1004
Rated discharge current 1004, 1008 1004 1004,
Peak discharge current 1004 1004 1004 1004
Product dimension(W+D*H) 482.6% 34132 5MM 482 6% 340132 5MM 452 6*570* 22 5MM 482637022 5MIM
Product weight 355KG 375KG 73.5KG TEKG
Charge temperature 0-55°C

Discharge temperature -10-55°C

Optimum temperature 15-25°C

Cooling method Matural cocling

1P rating IFZ0

Relative humidity S%-95%%

Altitude =2000M

Cycle life =4000 cycles@B0%0D00 , 0.5C/05C , 25°C

Communication interfaces CAMNZ0/R5485/R5232

Protection Over temperature, over current, over voltage, insulation and other multiple protection etc .
Design lifetime =10years

Parallel Capability Maximum 15 units (Recommended =5 units)










“’ Shenzhen Solarlink new energy co.,Ltd

Product  model 204050 204080 204103
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Battery module
Module modle 51.2v508h 51.2vE04h 51.2V1054h
Seral/ Parallel 1651P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 4826*416.2*132.5MM 4326541625177 MM 482654162177 MM
Module weight 30KG 41.5kG 46.5KG
Mumber of modules 4PCS APCS 4PCS
Batter v type LiFePCud LiFePCud LiFePO4
System  parameters
Rated wvoltage 2048V
Working voltage range 147.2-233.6V
Chamge woltage 217.6-220.8V
Floating chamge wolage 2144-217.6W
Rated capacity 50t hy 208k 1054h
Energy 10.24KWh 1637KWh 21.5KWh
Rated charge current 254, 404 508
Peak charge current S04 204 1054,
Rated discharge current 508, 20n 1054
Peak discharge current 10048 1604 2104
Charge temperature 0-55C
Discharge temperature -10-55C
Optimum  temperture 15-25%C
Cooling method Matural cocling
Relative humidity 5%-95%
Altitude = 2000M
Cycle Life =>35000R@80%000, 050050, 25T
Communication  interfaces CAMN2O/RS485/Dry
Protection Cver temperature, over current, owver voltage insulation and other multiple protection
Display LD
Design  lifetime =10 vears
Certification UMNBE.3AL1973,/1ECR2619
Dimension| L* W* H) £O0FE00*1 109 MM BO0E00*1287 MM GO0 E00*1287 MM

Weight 205KG 255KG 275KG
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Systern  demo

Battery module
Module modle

Serialf Parallel

Module  dimension
Module weight
Mumber of modules
Batter v type

System  parameters
Rated wvoltage
Working voltage range
Chamge woltage
Floating chamge wolage
Rated capacity

Energy

Rated charge current
Peak charge current
Rated discharge current
Peak discharge current
Charge temperature
Discharge tempermture
Optimum  temperture
Cooling method
Relative humidity
Altitude

Cycle Life

Communication  interfaces

Protection

Display

Design  lifetime
Certification
Dimension] L* W* H)
Weight

204160

]

31216040
1652P
432.6*554 22L.5MM
T2KG
4PCS
LiFePCd

1604h
32.76KWh
20A
1604
1604
3204

Cver temperature, over current, over voltage

G00F600*1465MM
385KG

204230

T_7

3L2VA04h
1651P
482.6%614%265.9MM
S0KG
4PCS
LiFePOd

20428V
147.2-233.6V
217.6-220.8V
2144-217.6W
2304k
A71KWh
1154
2304
23048
4504
0-55C
-10-557C
15-25%C
Matural cooling
5%-95%
=2000M

=3500R@80%000, 05C/05C, 25T

CAMNZO/RS485/ Dy

LD

=10 vears

UMBE3AL1S73/IEC62615

&00F 6601643 MM
465KG

“ Shenzhen Solarlink new energy co.,Ltd

204280

¥t

31.2W2804h
1651P
432.6%734*265.90M
114KG
4PCs
LiFePOd

2804h
57.HKWh
1404
2804
2804
4604

insulation and other multiple protection

G00*300*1643 MM
565KG
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Product  model 258050 236080 236103
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Battery module
Module modle 51.2v508h 51.2vE04h 51.2V1054h
Seral/ Parallel 1651P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 4826*416.2*132.5MM 4326541625177 MM 482654162177 MM
Module weight 30KG 41.5kG 46.5KG
Mumber of modules SPCS SPCS S5PCS
Batter v type LiFePCud LiFePCud LiFePO4
System  parameters
Rated wvoltage 256
Working voltage range 184292V
Chamge woltage 272276V
Floating chamge wolage 268-272V
Rated capacity 50t hy 200h 1054h
Energy 12.3KWh 2042KWh 26.88K0Wh
Rated charge current 254, 404 508
Peak charge current S04 204 1054,
Rated discharge current 508, 20n 1054
Peak discharge current 10048 1604 2104
Charge temperature 0-55C
Discharge temperature -10-55C
Optimum  temperture 15-25%C
Cooling method Matural cocling
Relative humidity 5%-95%
Altitude = 2000M
Cycle Life =>35000R@80%000, 050050, 25T
Communication  interfaces CAMN2O/RS485/Dry
Protection Cver temperature, over current, owver voltage insulation and other multiple protection
Display LD
Design  lifetime =10 vears
Certification UMNBE.3AL1973,/1ECR2619
Dimension| L* W* H) BO0He00*1287 MM &O0e00*1510MM BO0Fe00*1510MM

Weight 240K 300KG 325KG
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Product maodel 256160 256230 256280

Systern  demo n

Battery module

Module modle 512V160AR 51.2W2304h 51.2v2804h
Seral/ Parallel 1652P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 482,6*554*221.5MM 452.6%614*265.90M 482675426590
Module weight TXG 0KG 114KG
Mumber of modules SPCS SPCS S5PCS
Batter v type LiFePCd LiFePOd LiFePCd
System  parameters

Rated wvoltage 256\

Working voltage range 184-252

Chamge woltage 272276V

Floating chamge wolage 268-272V

Rated capacity 16040 2304k 2804h
Energy 40.86KWh 58.34KWh T1e2KWh
Rated charge current 208, 1154 1404
Peak charge current 1604 2304 2804
Rated discharge current 1604 23048, 2804,
Peak discharge current 3208 4604 4604
Charge temperature 055

Discharge temperature -10-557C

Optimum  temperture 15-25%C

Cooling method Matural cooling

Relative humidity 5%-95%

Altitude = 2000M

Cycle Life =>35000R@B0%000, 0.5C/0.5C, 257

Communication  interfaces CAMNZO/RS485/Dry

Protection Crver temperature owver current, over voltage insulation and other multiple protecion
Display LD

Design  lifetime =10 vears

Certification UM383/U11973/1ECE2619

Dimension| L* W* H) BO0FE00*1732MM BO06R0*1954MM BO0300*1954 MM

Weight 463KG SE4KG BOEKG
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Product  model 409050 409080 409103
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Battery module
Module modle 51.2v508h 51.2vE04h 51.2V1054h
Seral/ Parallel 1651P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 4826*416.2*132.5MM 4326541625177 MM 482654162177 MM
Module weight 30KG 41.5KG 46.5KG
Mumber of modules 8PS B3PS B8PS
Batter v type LiFePCd LiFePOd LiFePCd
System  parameters
Rated wvoltage 409.6%
Working voltage range 284.4-467.2V
Chamge woltage 43524416V
Floating chamge wolage 428.8-435.2V
Rated capacity 50t hy 208k 1054h
Energy 19.2KWh 30.72KWh 4032KWh
Rated charge current 254, 404 508
Peak charge current S04 204 1054,
Rated discharge current 508, 20n 1054
Peak discharge current 10048 1604 2104
Charge temperature 0-55C
Discharge temperature -10-55C
Optimum  temperture 15-25%C
Cooling method Matural cocling
Relative humidity 5%-95%
Altitude = 2000M
Cycle Life =>35000R@80%000, 050050, 25T
Communication  interfaces CAMN2O/RS485/Dry
Protection Cver temperature, over current, owver voltage insulation and other multiple protection
Display LD
Design  lifetime =10 years
Certification UMNBE.3AL1973,/1ECR2619
Dimension| L* W* H) (600 B00*1 1080 M)*2 (B00*B00* 1L287MNM* 2 (BOOB00™* 128 7TMNM)*2
Weight 2045KG+189.5KG 2535KG+238.5KG 2T5KG+260KG
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Product  model 409160 409230 409280
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Battery module
Module modle 512V160AR 51.2W2304h 51.2v2804h
Seral/ Parallel 1652P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 482,6*554*221.5MM 452.6%614*265.90M 482675426590
Module weight TXG 0KG 114KG
Mumber of modules 8PS B3PS B8PS
Batter v type LiFePCd LiFePOd LiFePCd
System  parameters
Rated wvoltage 409.6%
Working voltage range 254446872V
Chamge woltage 43524416V
Floating chamge wolage 428.8-435.2V
Rated capacity 16040 2304k 2804h
Energy 61A4KWh 8332KWh 107.52KWh
Rated charge current 208, 1154 1404
Peak charge current 1604 2304 2804
Rated discharge current 1604 23048, 2804,
Peak discharge current 3208 4604 4604
Charge temperature 0-55C
Discharge temperature -10-55C
Optimum  temperture 15-25%C
Cooling method Matural cocling
Relative humidity 5%-95%
Altitude = 2000M
Cycle Life =35006R@ 809000, 050050, 25T
Communication  interfaces CAMN2O/RS485/Dry
Protection Cver temperature, over current, owver voltage insulation and other multiple protection
Display LD
Design  lifetime =10 vears
Certification UM383MJL1973IECR2619
Dimension| L* W* H) {B00B00*1465M M =2 BO0ERI*1643 MM BO0300*1643 MM

Weight 3865KG+371L5KG A6KG+49KG S62.5KG+547.5KG
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Product model

Systern  demo

Battery module
Module modle

Serialf Parallel

Module  dimension
Module weight
Mumber of modules
Batter v type

System  parameters
Rated wvoltage

Working voltage range
Chamge woltage
Floating chamge wolage
Rated capacity

Energy

Rated charge current
Peak charge current
Rated discharge current
Peak discharge current
Charge temperature
Discharge tempermture
Optimum  temperture
Cooling method
Relative humidity
Altitude

Cycle Life
Communication  interfaces
Protection

Display

Design  lifetime
Certification

Dimension] L* W* H)
Weight

312105

T O o 0

31.2V1054h
1651P
482654162177 MM
48.5KG
10PCS
LiFePOd

10540
53.76KWh
504
1054
1054
2104

(600600 15100 N* 2

5312050 312080
e ——__—_t —————————
—— O
-
‘ | ] [
i) L I 11 W W o 0
51.2v504h 51.2vE04h
1651P 1651P
45326*416.2*132.5MM 4326541625177 MM
30KG 41.5kG
10PCS 10PCS
LiFePCu LiFePu
512w
368-534V
544-552Y
S36-544Y
504k 208k
256KWh 40.56KWh
254 404
S0A B0
S04 204
1004 1604
0-55C
-10-557C
15-25%C
Matural cocling
5%-95%
=2000M
=>35000R@80%000, 050050, 25T
CAMN2.0/RS485/Dry
Cver temperature, over current, over voltage insulation and other multiple protection
LD
=10 vears
UMNBE.3AL1973,/1ECR2619
006001287 MIN*2 (BO0B00*1510MNM* 2
2A0KG+225KG I00KG+285KG

325KG+310KG
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Product  model 512160 312230 312280
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Battery module
Module modle 512V160AR 51223040 51.2v2804h
Seral/ Parallel 1652P 1651P 1651P
Module dimension 482,6*554*221.5MM 482,6*614*265.9MM 482675426590
Module weight TXG 0KG 114KG
Mumber of modules 10PCS 10PCS 10PCS
Batter v type LiFePCd LiFePOd LiFePCd
System  parameters
Rated wvoltage 512
Working voltage range 368-380
Chamge woltage 544552V
Floating chamge wolage 336-344V
Rated capacity 16040 23040 2804h
Energy 2L92KWh 117.76KWh 143.368Wh
Rated charge current 208, 1154 1404
Peak charge current 1604 2304 2804
Rated discharge current 1604 23048, 2804,
Peak discharge current 3208 4604 4604
Charge temperature 0-55C
Discharge temperature -10-55C
Optimum  temperture 15-25%C
Cooling method Matural cocling
Relative humidity 5%-95%
Altitude = 2000M
Cycle Life =>35000R@80%000, 050050, 25T
Communication  interfaces CAMN2O/RS485/Dry
Protection Cver temperature, over current, owver voltage insulation and other multiple protection
Display LD
Design  lifetime =10 vears
Certification UMNBE.3AL1973,/1ECR2619
Dimension| L* W* H) 00600717 32MNM*2 (B00*Be0*1954MNM* 2 (BO0B00™ 19540 N* 2
Weight 4a3KG+HEBKG S64KIG+549KG BYEKG =6a1KG




